
 

 Address 4350 Fossil Creek Blvd., Fort Worth, TX  76137 

Telephone 817-788-0034 / 800-379-0155 
Website www.nbs.com 

Administration 

Jim Chandley 
President 

Angela Mooney 
Vice President of Administration / Corporate Secretary 

Direct Line 817-605-2209 Extension 246 Direct Line 817-605-2203 Extension 240 
Email jchandley@nbs.com Email amooney@nbs.com 

Sheri Haddock 
Customer Service Admin 

 

Direct Line 817-605-2221 Extension 221     
Email shaddock@nbs.com   

Events 

Angela Mooney 
Vice President of Administration 

Danielle Allsbrook 
Event & Travel Manager 

Direct Line 817-605-2203 Extension 240 Direct Line 817-605-2220 Extension 220 
Email amooney@nbs.com Email dallsbrook@nbs.com 

Morgan Hobbs 
Exhibit & Events Marketing Manager 

  

Direct Line 817-605-2233 Extension 233    
Email mhobbs@nbs.com   

Merchandising 

Kendall Whitley 
Vice President, Team / Retail Athletics 

Steven Baker 
Vice President, Firearms & Firearms Compliance 

Responsible for Team & Retail Athletics Responsible of Firearms 

Direct Line 817-605-2249 Extension 249 Direct Line 817-605-2217 Extension 255 
Email kwhitley@nbs.com Email sbaker@nbs.com 

Luke Cotton 
Senior Category Manager 

Marty Plazo 
Senior Category Manager 

Responsible for Archery, Hunting/Rugged Apparel, 
Outdoor/Rugged Footwear and Pursuit Gear 

Responsible for Fishing, Fly Fishing, Paintball/Soft Air and Hunting 

Direct Line 817-605-2234 Extension 234 Direct Line 817-605-2218 Extension 256 
Email lcotton@nbs.com Email mplazo@nbs.com 

Ken Chandley 
Category Manager 

Chris Shadowens 
Senior Category Manager 

Responsible for Winter Accessories, Winter Hardgoods, Winter 
Apparel, Fashion Accessories and Camping & Cooking 

Responsible for Shooting Sports, Shooting Accessories and 
Ammunition 

Direct Line 817-605-2208 Extension 236 Direct Line 817-605-2250 Extension 250 
Email kchandley@nbs.com Email cshadowens@nbs.com 

Tyler Bennett 
Category Manager 

 

Responsible for Camping Accessories, Water Sports, Paddlesports, 
Outdoor Casual Apparel/Footwear and Outdoor & Rugged Apparel 

 

Direct Line 817-605-2227 Extension 227    
Email tbennett@nbs.com   

Marketing 

Catherine Rash 
Marketing Manager 

 

Direct Line 817-605-2223 Extension 223    
Email crash@nbs.com   

Member Recruiting 

Julie Cerza 
Director of Member Recruiting & Member Services 

   

Direct Line 817-605-2212 Extension 264    
Email jcerza@nbs.com   
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Accounting 

Colt Johnson 
Executive Vice President, Finance & Technology 

Stasi Sanders 
Assistant Controller 

Direct Line 817-605-2206 Extension 206 Direct Line 817-605-2237 Extension 237 
Email cjohnson@nbs.com Email ssanders@nbs.com 

Charlotte Sexton 
Accounting Operations Manager 

Jeane Holt 
Credit & Collections Manager 

Direct Line 817-605-2231 Extension 231 Direct Line 817-605-2216 Extension 265 
Email csexton@nbs.com Email jholt@nbs.com 

Dixie Bushey 
Accounting Specialist 

Jennifer Coppa 
Account Rep 

Direct Line 817-605-2229 Extension 229 Direct Line 817-605-2214 Extension 214 
Email dbushey@nbs.com Email jcoppa@nbs.com 

Jennifer Perrino 
Accounting Specialist 

Martha Busby 
Account Rep 

Direct Line 817-605-2213 Extension 213 Direct Line 817-605-2219 Extension 219 
Email jperrino@nbs.com Email mbusby@nbs.com 

Judy Saucier 
Accounting Specialist 

LaRhonda Frazier 
Account Rep 

Direct Line 817-605-2225 Extension 225 Direct Line 817-605-2274 Extension 274 
Email jsaucier@nbs.com Email lfrazier@nbs.com 

Information Technology 

Colt Johnson 
Executive Vice President, Finance & Technology 

Shawn Nelson 
IT Director 

Direct Line 817-605-2206 Extension 206 Direct Line 817-605-2290 Extension 290 
Email cjohnson@nbs.com Email snelson@nbs.com 

Michael Sumner 
Senior IT Operations Specialist 

Ronald ORourke 
Senior IT Operations Specialist 

Direct Line 817-605-2244 Extension 244 Direct Line 817-605-2242 Extension 242 
Email msumner@nbs.com Email rorourke@nbs.com 

Elven Banzon 
Data & Operations Engineer 

Simon Phan 
Network Administrator 

Direct Line 817-605-2238 Extension 238 Direct Line 817-605-2211 Extension 211 
Email ebanzon@nbs.com Email sphan@nbs.com 

Distribution 

Eddie Pearce 
Distribution Manager 

Jorge Soto 
Shipping & Receiving Manager 

Direct Line 817-605-2260 Extension 260 Direct Line 817-605-2241 Extension 241 
Email epearce@nbs.com Email jsoto@nbs.com 

Hector Ovies-Bocanegra 
Lead Distribution Assistant 

Jesus Chavez, Jr. 
Distribution Assistant 

Direct Line 817-605-2241 Extension 241 Direct Line 817-605-2241 Extension 241 
Email hovies@nbs.com Email jchavez@nbs.com 

Vincent Martinez 
Distribution Assistant 

 

Direct Line 817-605-2241 Extension 241    
Email vmartinez@nbs.com   

 

Not sure who to Contact?  Send general inquiries to Sheri Haddock. 
 

Email: shaddock@nbs.com     Telephone: 800-379-0155 
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